European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B H

International)

ECAHO

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
13 Nov 2025, Fillies 3 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: KATARA B.K 92

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI BIN
MOHAMMED ALI AL
ALI - AL ARAB STUD

2nd Name: LAMA SAMA 91.6
NAJD
Colour: bay
Owner: Sama Najd
Stud

3rd Name: ATHEER 91.1
ALKHALED
Colour: grey

TYPE 19.5

Owner: KHALID m 19.5 195 19 19 19 19.5 195
AHMED lel) )@ 17.5 185 18 18 18 18 18
BAGEDO/ALKHALED

FARM LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
()88 195 195 19 195 195 195 195

4th Name: DAMA EA 91.1
Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
AHMED
ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA
STUD

9
8
15.5 155 155 15,5 155 16 15
19 19 195 195 195 195 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: NAJMAH SH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MAZEN
ZAYED MAQBUL
ALMALKI - DYMA
STUD

Name: GHANADEER
AL HANA

Colour: grey

Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR/AL HANA
STUD

Name: SAFAR
SOLEYA

Colour: grey
Owner: Khaled
Ahmed Aljehani -
Alwahra Stud

Name: YASMINA AL
HANA

Colour: bay

Owner: HANAA
BAKREE MADNIEE
HAJJAR/AL HANA
STUD

Name: ANOOD AL
HAWAJER

Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmed
Sameer H Basha

91

90.7

90.6

90.4

89.8

(y[o)V - 19.5

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
¥
15.5
19.5

TYPE 19

[ -
BODY 17.5
LEGS 15

(U[0)V B 18.5

TYPE 19
18.5

BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19
17.5
14.5

19

19.5

17.5

14.5
19

18.5
18
14.5
18.5

19.5
17
15
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

19.5
17
15.5
19.5

18.5

17.5

15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

19.5
17.5
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

19

19.5

17.5

15.5
19

19
17
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15
19



10th Name: MANAR AL
ZAYED
Colour: grey
Owner: MANAL
MAHMOOD A
ABDULKARIM

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. == TOomasz Tarczynski, PL

89.6

TYPE 19.5

19
BODY 18 17.5

LEGS 155 15
(y[e)V/SB 18.5 18.5

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

18.5

19

19

17.5
15
19

19

19

17.5
15
19



	Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)
	Judges


