

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
13 Nov 2025, Fillies 3 Years
Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: KATARA B.K Colour: bay Owner: ALI BIN MOHAMMED ALI AL ALI - AL ARAB STUD	92		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	20
			H&N	20	20	19.5	20	20	20	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	20	19	19	20	19.5	19.5	20
			2nd	Name: LAMA SAMA NAJD Colour: bay Owner: Sama Najd Stud	91.6		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.
TYPE	19.5	19.5				19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
H&N	20	20				19	19.5	19.5	20	20
BODY	18	18.5				18	18	18	18	18
LEGS	15	15				15	15	15	15.5	15
MOVE	19	19.5				19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
3rd	Name: ATHEER ALKHALED Colour: grey Owner: KHALID AHMED BAGEDO/ALKHALED FARM	91.1					A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			4th	Name: DAMA EA Colour: grey Owner: KHALED AHMED ALJEHANI/ALWAHRA STUD	91.1		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.
TYPE	19	19				19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
H&N	19	19				19	19	19	19	19
BODY	18	18				17.5	18	18	18	18
LEGS	15.5	15.5				15.5	15.5	15.5	16	15
MOVE	19	19				19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5

5th	Name: NAJMAH SH Colour: chestnut Owner: MAZEN ZAYED MAQBUL ALMALKI - DYMA STUD	91		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	17	18	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	14.5	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: GHANADEER AL HANA Colour: grey Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR/AL HANA STUD	90.7		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19	19
			H&N	19.5	19	18.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	18	18.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	14.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19.5	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
7th	Name: SAFAR SOLEYA Colour: grey Owner: Khaled Ahmed Aljehani - Alwakra Stud	90.6		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	19.5	19.5	20	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17	17.5	17
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
8th	Name: YASMINA AL HANA Colour: bay Owner: HANAA BAKREE MADNIEE HAJJAR/AL HANA STUD	90.4		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19	19.5	19	19.5
			H&N	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
9th	Name: ANOOD AL HAWAJER Colour: grey Owner: Ahmed Sameer H Basha	89.8		A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
			TYPE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19	19
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19

10th	Name: MANAR AL ZAYED Colour: grey Owner: MANAL MAHMOOD A ABDULKARIM	89.6	A.S.	A.S.	E.M.	E.G.	K.D.	N.H.	T.T.
	TYPE		19.5	19	19	19	19	19	19
	H&N		19	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19
	BODY		18	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5
	LEGS		15.5	15	15.5	15.5	16	15	15
	MOVE		18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	19	19

Judges

A.S.  Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.  Eric Gear, FR

K.D.  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE

N.H.  Nashaat Hegazy, EG

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL